Team

Stacy Rogers & Anthony Davis
Drian Plank & Will Plank
David Troike & Jerry Coon
Josh Nash & Dustin Reynolds
Louis Jordan & Rich Goodbrake
Jeff Cooper & Rodney Prior
Chad & Kristen Anderson

Bob Sarko & Rick Clifton
Danny & Brent Whitecotton
Chuck & Jacob Taylor

Rick Barnes

Steve Zehr & Dave Nugent
Steve Peck & Jenni Price
James Lawson & Jim Curry
Jim Garrett & Greg Kaiser
Gary Kubiec

Brian McClure & TJ Hewerdine
David Radjedi & Scott Buton
David Birch & Fred Brozio
Tod & Kathy Watkins

Dave & John Zschau

Brett, Brad & Allen Goodman
Tim Hanauer

Frank Revell & Matt Jones
Shawn Shleby & Matt

Place Member Place Weight # of fish Big Fish Payout Big Fish Payout Angler of the Year Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
23rd

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th
15th

8.91
8.72
8.04
7.77
7.63
7.52
7.52
7.46
7.08
7.06

6.9
6.58

6.4
6.35
6.33
6.29
6.23
6.01
5.75
5.24
4.87
4.24
3.35

7
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1.73 $360
2.32 $180
1.71 $120
1.58  $80
1.33  $40
1.64
1.67
1.63
1.99
1.86
1.84

1.6

131

1.27
0.99
1.07

$260

100
99
98
98
97
96
95
94
93
92

91

90

89
88
87
86
85



