Team	Place	Member Place	Weight	# of fish	Big Fish	Payout	Big Fish Payout	Angler of the Year Points
Stacy Rogers & Anthony Davis	1st		8.91	7	1.73	\$360		
Drian Plank & Will Plank	2nd		8.72	7	2.32	\$180	\$260	
David Troike & Jerry Coon	3rd		8.04	7	1.71	\$120		
Josh Nash & Dustin Reynolds	4th	1st	7.77	7	1.58	\$80		100
Louis Jordan & Rich Goodbrake	5th	2nd	7.63	7	1.33	\$40		99
Jeff Cooper & Rodney Prior	6th	3rd	7.52	7	1.64			98
Chad & Kristen Anderson	6th	3rd	7.52	7	1.67			98
Bob Sarko & Rick Clifton	7th	4th	7.46	7	1.63			97
Danny & Brent Whitecotton	8th	5th	7.08	7	1.99			96
Chuck & Jacob Taylor	9th	6th	7.06	7	1.86			95
Rick Barnes	10th	7th	6.9	7	1.84			94
Steve Zehr & Dave Nugent	11th	8th	6.58	7				93
Steve Peck & Jenni Price	12th	9th	6.4	7				92
James Lawson & Jim Curry	13th		6.35	7				
Jim Garrett & Greg Kaiser	14th	10th	6.33	7	1.6			91
Gary Kubiec	15th		6.29	7				
Brian McClure & TJ Hewerdine	16th	11th	6.23	7				90
David Radjedi & Scott Buton	17th		6.01	7	1.31			
David Birch & Fred Brozio	18th		5.75	7				
Tod & Kathy Watkins	19th	12th	5.24	7	1.27			89
Dave & John Zschau	20th	13th	4.87	7	0.99			88
Brett, Brad & Allen Goodman	21st	14th	4.24	5	1.07			87
Tim Hanauer	22nd	15th	3.35	4				86
Frank Revell & Matt Jones	23rd							85
Shawn Shleby & Matt	23rd							